Current Date 06Nov2018
624L WHEEL LOADER
624L Standard
Equipment
POWER TRAIN:
5 Speed Transmission
with Lock-Up
Torque Converter

4WD LOADER SIMULATOR
4WD Loader Operator Training Simulator
- JD Bookstore order code: SIM5700
- JD Bookstore Price: $15,997
Includes software, replica joysticks, foot petals, steering wheel and integrated seat. Item ordered through the JD
Bookstore.
ATTACHMENTS FOR FIELD CONVERSION
F.O.B. Dubuque, Iowa for dealer-installed kits, except where noted. Some of the following kits may require
additional parts for a complete installation. Prior to ordering, check the installation instructions by going to
www.johndeeretechinfo.com and clicking on Library, or by clicking on this Hyperlink ( Installation Bulletin Search ),
and insert the AT number to retrieve the attachment installation instruction bulletin for additional parts.
Exception to above note is FRONTIER Dealer Installed Kits.
All attachments are sold as a quantity of one.
Description Code Price
Buckets Coupler
2.5 Cu. Yd. Hi-Vis Coupler Bucket w/ Cutting Edge BYT10596 $5,879.00
2.5 Cu. Yd. Std. Coupler Bucket w/ Cutting Edge BYT10623 $5,879.00
2.75 Cu. Yd. Hi-Vis Coupler Bucket w/ Cutting Edge BYT10597 $6,297.00
2.75 Cu. Yd. Std. Coupler Bucket w/ Cutting Edge BYT10625 $6,297.00
3.0 Cu. Yd. Hi-Vis Coupler Bucket w/ Cutting Edge BYT10604 $6,700.00
3.0 Cu. Yd. Std. Coupler Bucket w/ Cutting Edge BYT10626 $6,700.00
3.25 Cu. Yd. Hi-Vis Coupler Bucket w/ Cutting Edge BYT10608 $7,007.00
3.25 Cu. Yd. Std. Coupler Bucket w/ Cutting Edge BYT10627 $7,007.00
3.5 Cu. Yd. Hi-Vis Coupler Bucket w/ Cutting Edge BYT10613 $7,430.00
3.5 Cu. Yd. Std. Coupler Bucket w/ Cutting Edge BYT10628 $7,430.00
3.75 Cu. Yd. Hi-Vis Coupler Bucket w/ Cutting Edge BYT10616 $8,079.00
3.75 Cu. Yd. Std. Coupler Bucket w/ Cutting Edge BYT10629 $8,079.00
Buckets Light Material
4.00 Cu. Yd. Hi-Vis Coupler Light Material w/ Cutting
Edge
BYT10778 $9,321.00
BYT10779 $9,321.00
Page 18 of 19
11/6/2018https://configurator.deere.com/servlet/com.deere.u90947.eproducts.view.servlets.Equip...
John Deere 624L Wheel Loader 11-6-18
The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS
Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
18 Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21
  Copyright © Deere & Company. All Rights Reserved. About Our Site | Privacy and Data | Legal | |
4.00 Cu. Yd. Std. Coupler Light Material w/ Cutting
Edge
4.50 Cu. Yd. Hi-Vis Coupler Light Material w/ Cutting
Edge
BYT10777 $10,078.00
4.50 Cu. Yd. Std. Coupler Light Material w/ Cutting
Edge
BYT10780 $10,078.00
5.25 Cu. Yd. Hi-Vis Coupler Light Material w/ Cutting
Edge
BYT10776 $11,136.00
5.25 Cu. Yd. Std. Coupler Light Material w/ Cutting
Edge
BYT10781 $11,136.00
Buckets Pin-On
2.75 Cu. Yd. YD Pin-on Bucket w/ Cutting Edge BYT10630 $6,297.00
3.5 Cu. Yd. YD Pin-on Bucket w/ Cutting Edge BYT10633 $7,430.00
3.75 Cu. Yd. YD Pin-on Bucket w/ Cutting Edge BYT10634 $8,079.00
Couplers
Hi-Vis Coupler BYT10637 $4,853.00
Standard JRB Coupler BYT10638 $4,853.00
Forks
60 in. (1.52 m) Coupler Fork Frame Carriage w/ (2) 48
in. (1.219 m) Tines
BYT10664 $4,345.00
60 in. (1.52 m) Coupler Fork Frame Carriage w/ (2) 60
in. (1.52 m) Tines
BYT10665 $4,558.00